w\ SHNIEE LESEERBAEFRERE HEREHR
) 2002%8R7E~202258000 EERBATHAREAR

BFEARE HIRNO 10
W i | Bib| EFH | RE FR4A MEFE | wh | HAE| -k | BE | FoE | &%iE | BE B8RE
1 M| K 3 |ER ABR |14.433|14.03314.333|13.666|14.200|14.200 | 84.865

2 91| #M ik 3 |fEEER A |14.833/13.600|13.633|14.333/14.400|12.966|83.765| 1.100
3 121|78K i 3 |HIAnE F#E |14.066|14.100 14.300|13.066|13.800|14.033|83.365 0.400
4 123 1Ll EIE 3 |TICARES FI& |13.733|12.566/14.000|13.566|13.966|13.400|81.231| 2.134
5 21| FEE EX 3 i@ W#  [14.133|13.800/13.500|13.533|13.933|12.300|81.199| 0.032
6 42|#L EBA 2 |[fh&E KK =i 13.833]13.200|13.333|14.766|13.233|12.666|81.031| 0.168
7 122|8%Kk RE 3 |HIAnE F#E |14.400|13.100/12.200|14.566|13.466|13.033|80.765 0.266
8 126\ fAlE  REE 1 |TIIZARE FI& |13.200|13.566/12.800|14.500|13.033|13.633|80.732| 0.033
9 4151F BEE 3 &KL =i 13.133]13.533|13.100|14.166|13.133|13.433|80.498| 0.234
10 381 1UO BEX 3 |¥HH F4E |13.533|12.866/12.900|13.800|13.766|12.300|79.165 1.333
11 191 5 EE 2 (8T ## |13.066/13.000/12.566|13.833/13.500|13.100|79.065| 0.100
12 94)IlO IR 3 |E#¥RR A |13.500/13.033|12.566|13.700 13.366|12.700| 78.865| 0.200
13 64/ £ = 3 |BNERRE L% |13.633/13.400|13.066|13.533|12.600|12.300 | 78.532| 0.333
14| 1 |17|/hE Xx— 3 B3 LA BE [12.933(13.066/12.700|13.566|12.933|13.266| 78.464| 0.068
15 12|50 X 3 |‘/ER BE |12.566|13.500 12.433|13.333|13.400|13.100|78.332| 0.132
16 263\# L E 3 |i&m@ W#  [13.500(11.266/12.933|14.166|13.666|12.800|78.331| 0.001
17 a2 I —5% 3 [ER ABR [13.100|13.400/12.700|12.433|12.433|14.000| 78.066| 0.265
18| 2 |[128\3kEF KB | 3 |HIALTEHH Fz& |12.733|12.233/13.166|13.466|13.833/12.100|77.531| 0.535
19 333|fE A 2 |Bm R |12.833]12.600|11.900|13.500|13.000|13.200|77.033| 0.498
20 331/ FRiA BE 3 |BAE R |13.233]12.300|12.466|14.333|12.533|12.033|76.898| 0.135
21 u1EE #5R 3 |‘/ER BE [12.333]12.300/13.100|13.433|12.766|12.900| 76.832| 0.066
22 | 3 |217\ 1B 3 |FEA ABR [13.133]11.366/12.566|13.133|12.800|13.533|76.531| 0.301
22 116|3RF B 3 |‘/ER BE |12.366]13.133/12.233|12.800|12.866|13.133|76.531| 0.000
24 274 Bk KB 1 |iEE AKBR  |13.800(12.100|12.033|13.400|13.200|11.933|76.466| 0.065
25 | 4 |137|B1HE 3 |[BEKRF B |13.666/11.266(12.600(13.500 11.966|13.400|76.398| 0.068
26 213 | BRI TR 2 |ER ABR |13.433|10.466/12.333|13.933|13.000|13.166|76.331| 0.067
27 92|/NEF ImiH 3 |fEFTEER #FA  |14.600| 9.000 12.700 14.933|13.300|11.766|76.299  0.032
28 231 K BEA 2 |BEKEWE 4 |13.166|12.066/11.966|13.600|13.100|12.333|76.231| 0.068
28| 5 (367 KT # 3 |BIVRE f85 |13.200/12.300 12.166 13.566|12.866|12.133|76.231| 0.000
30 | 6 [138[iRiE KA 3 |BEKF R |13.200/12.200(14.400|13.06612.733|10.600|76.199| 0.032
31 332|dhft BEKER | 2 |BAE Rl |13.566(11.700|11.600|13.866|12.866|12.600(76.198| 0.001
32| 7 |107HE FZ 2 BEBVSBIE| BE [13.133]11.800 12.666|13.500|12.833|12.100|76.032| 0.166
33 411\ EE REE 2 |BiRIz {£% |13.233|11.966|12.166|13.800 12.466|12.233|75.864| 0.168
34 93|#Z1L =i 3 |fE#FRR A |12.033/10.600(12.700|13.933/13.166|13.366| 75.798| 0.066
35 192|hE K 3 (8T BH |13.266|12.266|12.466|13.833/11.900|12.066|75.797| 0.001
36 62|%B EM 3 |BRIAERRE uf%  |12.133/11.800|12.700|14.600|12.566|11.800 | 75.599| 0.198
37 98| &ip =t 1 |EFsbe A |13.100/12.266|12.300|13.833/11.566|12.300| 75.365| 0.234
38 67|5EH 1875 3 LTI L |12.000(11.500|12.866|13.700|12.466|12.766 | 75.298| 0.067
38 | 10 |197| T2 fER 3 |E&T ## |12.500/12.600|11.566|13.86612.566|12.200|75.298| 0.000
40 132|%E RE 2 |BBKER R |13.200/11.400(11.966|13.700 12.566|12.366|75.198| 0.100
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w\ SILAEE 2ESFERHEEHERE FEHRK
) 2002%8R7E~202258000 EERBATHAREAR
BFEARA HHNO 10
we BB Bb| BESR | FE PRE | BEAR | 00 HAE ovi| BE | Tew | KE KA BAE
41 | 11 |97/ ZEFK 1 |{E#rhe #A 12.900({11.200|12.300|13.66612.566|12.533(75.165 0.033
42 284 Kt BE 2 |WielE RE 13.100(12.333|11.733|13.633|12.600| 11.700| 75.099| 0.066
43 193/ 85K BRiR 3 |&HI f&HF 12.233]12.733|12.400/13.300/12.266|12.100|75.032| 0.067
43 264\ 3= FEF 2 |i&m R 12.633|12.500|12.100|12.600|12.933|12.266 | 75.032| 0.000
45 13| R/Jl AER | 2 BER BE 12.900(13.200|11.566|13.066|12.033|12.100|74.865| 0.167
46 | 12 |147|/NEY) (R 3 EERD #%]1l 13.266(11.700(11.200|13.800|12.566|12.266| 74.798| 0.067
47 | 13 |181|FX B 2 \MEIRKHE ##%]1] |13.266(10.800(12.500|13.800|11.900|12.50074.766| 0.032
48 282 BF Kbz 3 |WmiLE RE 14.033/11.300|10.700|13.666 | 12.366| 12.466 | 74.531| 0.235
49 | 14 10135 EE 3 FH HE 13.466(10.200| 12.533|14.033|12.366|11.800|74.398| 0.133
50 243N 2 |BE =E 13.633/10.900|12.333|/12.500|12.766| 12.233|74.365| 0.033
51 262| ;=g FX 3 |i&m B 12.000(11.233|12.633|12.766|13.200| 12.500|74.332| 0.033
52 2831 R 3 |WmiLRE RE 12.333/12.066|12.500/12.700(12.400|12.233|74.232| 0.100
53 133| 54 GEXER 2 |B#KER RR 12.066|10.433|13.066|14.000|12.833|11.766|74.164| 0.068
54 244\ GIH EHE 2 |BE =E 13.066/11.766|12.233|12.866|12.100|12.100|74.131| 0.033
55 232|thft BX 3 | BEBAREHE 23 12.066(11.900|/11.900|13.800(12.133|12.233|74.032| 0.099
56 | 15 |278|dtiE 1= 3 | KBEBRKE KB 12.133/11.766|12.100|13.833|11.233|12.966 | 74.031| 0.001
57 | 16 |267|lL7 &RA 2 |i&m W#E [12.766(13.900/11.200(12.766|11.533|11.666 | 73.831| 0.200
58 242l EX 3 B =E 12.233/11.400|12.033|13.133|12.200| 12.500|73.499| 0.332
59 | 17 |268[iE8 EXKER 3 |i&m W# [12.166(12.633|11.600|13.733|11.066|12.300| 73.498| 0.001
60 | 18 |427|F B 2 |EPERR RiIF [12.633]11.766|12.300|12.566|11.366|12.700/ 73.331| 0.167
61| 19 |81 |[IER 1&84% 3 |BSHIz ¥ |12.600(13.500|11.666|13.066|10.433|11.966|73.231| 0.100
62 281|¥3FE MK 3 |WmiLE RE 13.000(12.233|12.200|12.700|11.533|11.500|73.166| 0.065
63 63|#1E BEX 3 |BIERBE WW#z  |11.966|11.600|12.066|13.600|12.133|11.800|73.165| 0.001
64 | 20 (217 FH B 3 FE=E & 13.200/10.800(11.666(12.700|12.200|12.500|73.066| 0.099
65 2871 NE Hi5 3 |JERRFE &E 12.333/12.333/11.700|13.733|11.400| 11.500(72.999| 0.067
66 251 ST E3 1 B®R HE 12.833/11.300|11.533|13.600|11.966|11.700|72.932| 0.067
67 | vm|387 i 8 3 |#HE F4E |12.300] 9.966]13.500/12.733]11.966]12.333]72.798] 0.134
68 44 BRE ER 3 [{b&BKEARL =i 13.500/11.200(12.000|14.266|10.066|11.633|72.665 0.133
69 461 Il KE 3 |ThIrkEE ERE |13.133(11.000/12.300|14.800|10.366|11.033|72.632| 0.033
69 247 HERE (BRE 3 B =E 12.133/11.700|12.633|12.733|12.033|11.400|72.632| 0.000
71 21/tk4AK EAES| 3 |HFLMA 5 13.233/11.966|11.733|/12.900|11.300| 11.466|72.598| 0.034
72 BlHE F} 3 |BKXER RR 12.633| 8.800|13.833|12.933|11.766|12.600|72.565| 0.033
73 | o] 48R B | 3 [ILAKBERE B |13.666]11.53310.96613.633|11.833]10.933| 72.564| 0.001
74 382Kk R 3 |#H 9% |12.733]11.666|11.766|12.800|11.833|11.700 72.498| 0.066
75 || a0itBE BB | 3 AMEMASME| M | 13.466]10.366]11.666)13.80011.366/11.733]72.397| 0.101
76 198l & 2 T f&3# |11.833]10.666|12.400(13.300|12.20011.96672.365| 0.032
T 341\ )IIEF X 3 |RiE N 12.866|11.233|11.733|12.166|12.133|12.100|72.231| 0.134
78 463/ |LMH 2 EH 1 | HhirHiskpasE ERE |12.000/12.500(11.500|13.200|11.600|11.333|72.133| 0.098
9 |usEN mE | 3 XER #E 13066 11.23312.300/13.600 11.900|10.033 72.132| 0.001
79 37l |/l THE 3 =it =l 12.933/11.000|11.366|13.000|12.033|11.800|72.132| 0.000
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Y SHMEE LESSIRRABEAS KEEE
g})ﬁ 202248 A7TA~2022468A90 BIEEMRAEHAEGEE

BFEARE HIRNO 10
W i | Bib| EFH | RE FR4A MEFR | wh | HAK| -va | BE | TE | %Ki | RE |Ba=
81 201|IEAR RAKEB | 3 |BE =E [12.800|10.700/11.533|13.200|11.966|11.866|72.065 0.067
82 462\ Bi5 BE 3 itk (IRE |12.266|12.600|11.000|12.566|11.833|11.533|71.798| 0.267
83 194 E8 B 1 |8%T #3# |12.033/11.300 11.23313.733|11.500|11.833|71.632| 0.166
84 |BAR| 4T A B 2 |{iBKEARL =4 |12.566|12.933|10.333|12.500|11.166|12.133|71.631| 0.001
85 17158 fE 3 Bz Eil |12.333]11.933|11.633|13.533|11.933|10.233|71.598| 0.033
86 127\ AR #FHeE | 3 |TIMmE FI& 12.933|11.600/10.033|12.766|11.966|12.033|71.331| 0.267
86 IHR FA 1 &R &/l 12.900|11.200/11.666|11.833|11.766|11.966|71.331| 0.000
88 384 A A 1 |#H FZ4E | 12.066|10.600|11.766|13.800|11.233|11.800|71.265| 0.066
89 233K KE 2 |BBKREHE 40 |12.166|11.800|11.600|12.800|11.166|11.466|70.998| 0.267
2 221|f% #HK 3 [ERMEILT ##fF | 12.666|10.800/11.400|13.333|11.600|11.166|70.965 0.033
91 238|515 EHA 2 |BWKREHE 40 |12.400|12.000|11.366|12.700|12.166|10.300|70.932| 0.033
92 148 E fRE 3 |AFKE #2)11 |13.200) 9.600(10.833|13.033/12.066|12.000|70.732| 0.200
93 | ki | 187 KB 3 |RE &)l |12.133/10.400 11.56613.100|11.100|12.400|70.699| 0.033
9 102|384 TH 3 |EH B¥E 11.933|11.700|11.100|13.366|11.933|10.666|70.698 0.001
95 336/ #EH ZEA 2 |BAm Bl |12.866|10.766|11.200|13.633| 9.033|13.166|70.664|0.034
9% 167 ik 18 1 |E37h07% #iE  12.400| 9.933/11.833|12.466|12.000|11.933|70.565|0.099
97 212R% h 2 | KiEmEE I¥E |12.600(11.066|11.433|13.566|12.066| 9.833|70.5640.001
98 157| i 2l 3 [WEEI AN h%!  |12.233/11.800|11.60012.666|11.600|10.533|70.432|0.132
99 714k R 3 (LWhENE 5 |11.466/11.566/12.366 12.866|11.200|10.933|70.397|0.035
100 168|fREE K 1 |RFEEEHR #iE 12.900| 9.800/11.466|12.900|11.633|11.600|70.299|0.098
100 237\ IIF &3} 2 |BEAREHE %0 |12.533|10.000|11.500(13.600|11.500|11.166|70.2990.000
102 422\ |l B 2 |RIFEE RI§ [12.600(10.500/11.666|12.700|10.800|11.933|70.199|0.100
103 ar|)llik B 3 B f£% |12.100/11.500/12.166 12.633| 9.633|12.000|70.032|0.167
104 464 |l BE 1 |HhIrHkEE BERE [13.100) 9.566|11.433|12.833/11.433|11.633|69.998|0.034
105 43|l e 3 BT f£% |11.866/10.366/11.266 13.166|11.600|11.733|69.997|0.001
106 103|/NFIHE 7 2 & BE  |12.066/10.166/11.600(13.16610.833|12.133|69.964|0.033
107 368|ff L fHE 2 |B37Req f85 |12.266/12.033/11.06612.700|10.566|11.300|69.931|0.033
108 248\ P4t BEED 2 |BE =& |10.866|11.333|11.633|12.466|11.833|11.733|69.864|0.067
109 33|78 Bt 2 | Efde #)1l  |13.000|10.466|11.100|12.233|12.200|10.800|69.799|0.065
110 142|BH &RE 2 |MEIRKHE #23)1l |12.400)10.766|11.233(13.400 11.633|10.300| 69.732|0.067
11 144 B1R 3B 1 HEIRAHE )1l 12.933/10.066|11.600|12.333|11.100|11.633|69.665| 0.067
12 83|BkEp WiEt | 2 |[MEIE ZI | 12.566| 9.966|11.133|12.666|11.766|11.500|69.597|0.068
113 22|#%/AK W& 3 |5#&FLMA ##& |12.100(11.600|11.500|12.400|10.100|11.86669.566|0.031
114 4313l R 3 |EEAFEARIE| #%& |12.266]10.866 11.333|12.066|11.533|11.433|69.497|0.069
115 778RE EH 1 |RAXKEF ##5 |12.233/10.966/12.000 11.933|11.133|11.200|69.465|0.032
116 134| EBF B} 2 |BH#XER BR  |13.166| 9.533/12.16613.700|11.333| 9.233|69.131|0.334
7 414/5H 2 |BIEITE f£% |12.766/10.433/10.866 13.000|11.133|10.866|69.064|0.067
118 388 EAX fHHE 3 |HH ¢ | 11.766|10.866|12.300({11.900|10.933|11.266|69.031|0.033
119 18|18F K# 2 BEXKLHLOF jtiE |11.633|10.433/11.733|13.733|10.800|10.666| 68.998|0.033
119 337/ BB 3 EA Bl |11.300{11.866|11.333|12.233|11.366|10.900|68.998|0.000
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= SHAEE 2ESZIRRABEAS HRER
%ﬁ 202248 ATH~202248A9H BIEERAEIHARKEE

J N\
BFEARE HENO 10
mefi| @i | Bib| EFH | FE FBH WEFR | wh | HAK| v | BE | For | HE | B8 |BR=
121 223tk FIK 2 |EMMgdET g#f | 11.833/10.300/10.833|13.300|10.933|11.766/68.965|0.033
122 222|id [t B 3 |EMEdET ##f |11.566/12.000/10.833|12.633|11.533|10.200 68.765|0.200
123 342/ fhEF K 3 |FfE k5 |11.400/11.433|11.166|12.566|10.366|11.833|68.764|0.001
124 385 NFF g 3 |\#H F® 12.333/10.766|11.966|12.300|10.800|10.366 68.531|0.233
125 467 (¥81L EEIA 3 |HhIkEE BRS |12.166| 9.400)10.933|13.566|11.166|11.16668.397|0.134
126 1613&5M #} 2 BERFERE #mi/  |11.700/11.133/11.800|10.700|11.600|11.400 68.333|0.064
127 | FiTHE(108| — / HE & 3 |BMBERISKIR 85K 11.033/10.000|11.700(11.866|12.36611.300|68.265|0.068
128 228| &M FE=EA 1 #RAFE ##f |11.833/11.966|11.133/10.866|10.766|11.700|68.264|0.001
129 1778 @X 3 |Ed =1 [12.200| 9.166|10.86612.833|11.433|11.733|68.231|0.033
130 411\RE B 3 |ERII LR h#8 |12.333/10.366|10.466|13.566|10.933|10.433/68.097|0.134
131 207 5H EIE 2 | KETER RE |11.766|11.266|11.766|12.033|10.700|10.466 | 67.997|0.100
132 428|{EH ROK 3 |BIIANIZE RIg |10.366| 9.600|11.733|13.033|12.033|11.166/67.931|0.066
133 487/ 1Lk IHA 3 |#H ZEB |12.633/11.100|10.866|11.666|10.433/11.000|67.698|0.233
134 84| P& 1 |BEIE i |12.66610.566|10.500|12.766|10.600|10.566 67.664|0.034
135 433|Fh AR 1 |BREZEKRZME fEA  |12.633| 9.266|11.466|12.000 11.966|10.300|67.631|0.033
136 407t = 2 \HHTE fafE |12.600/10.300|10.366|12.333|11.333/10.433|67.365|0.266
137 412\ B AT 2 |RIBIE 5% |11.000| 9.266|10.866|13.466|11.566|11.200|67.364|0.001
138 88|/hE fEXER | 3 |EZZRFE i 10.900/10.000(11.800|11.933|11.200|11.433/67.266|0.098
139 338|/hith B 1 K& B [11.933|11.433| 9.733|12.400 11.400|10.266|67.165|0.101
140 82|20 #Htk 3 BHEIx Zi |11.200| 9.700|11.266|11.800|11.433|11.733/67.132|0.033
141 402K BN | 3 | AMEBXZEGE f&afE |11.500/10.600|10.433/11.900|11.76610.866|67.065| 0.067
142 12|/ #IE 3 |ElmEER =i [10.566| 9.900|10.933|12.533|11.466|11.533/66.931|0.134
143 68 %M X 1 |BYERRE iz 12.800| 9.300|11.033|13.000|10.900| 9.733|66.766|0.165
144 468| IR Z=H 1 |W3LHKER RS |11.533/10.033/10.933|12.400|10.566|11.133|66.598| 0.168
145 23| REF BE 2 | KiE@#E & |12.766| 9.200|10.533/12.233|11.200|10.533|66.465|0.133
145 13|/4ER £A | 1 |ZELEE =i [12.066|10.400| 9.300(12.700|11.233|10.76666.465|0.000
147 34 KE A 1 |RfE k& |12.233/10.400|11.733|10.566| 9.766|11.733/66.431|0.034
148 218\ FH{EP i 3 | KiEEE & [11.933| 9.400|10.033|12.733|10.766|11.500 66.365|0.066
149 201 #H Et 3 | RER K% |12.066/10.100|10.933|11.833|10.600 10.800 66.332|0.033
149 143|574 & 2 |\ MEIRKHE #%) |11.133{11.000/10.866|11.500|10.900|10.933|66.332| 0.000
151 211 AL &E | 3 | KEEE & [11.966|11.200| 9.266|12.100|10.566|11.20066.298|0.034
151 397 /MR R 1 &% = |11.33311.233| 9.900(11.36610.900|11.566|66.298|0.000
153 202|f5H  HE— 3 | RER K¥ |11.866| 8.400|10.900(13.000|11.30010.700 66.166|0.132
154 226/ff4K &3 | 1 EAMEIET #M |11.633| 9.700/10.500|12.566|10.633|11.133|66.165|0.001
155 432\ WK 2 BRAZEXFEME HEAX  12.533| 8.600/10.966|12.700| 9.833|11.366/65.998/0.167
155 164k EF 2 |BRFE #i&  |12.133]10.400| 9.866|12.633/10.266|10.700|65.998|0.000
157 25 |Fk[E  EIR 2 |5#FLMA ## |12.166(10.800|10.566|12.300/10.166| 9.600|65.598|0.400
157 343|fRER TE 1 |Rf5 [E5 |11.133| 9.700| 9.966|13.233/11.133|10.433|65.598|0.000
159 53/Fi# A 2 |RREIX #HE |11.233/11.266|10.566|11.966|10.166|10.333/65.530|0.068
160 438/ BBE HWK 2 |RBAEFREN FE4&  12.100/10.100|10.80010.900|11.033|10.366|65.299|0.231
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Y\ SILAEE 2ESFERHEEHERE FEHRK
&) 2020%8A7R~2022%8R9E EERRABHAEEER
BFEALE EENO 10
Iz | &8 | Bib BEF4 SE FR4 MERFE | wh | HAK| v | BE | TiTE | #%iE | B8 SRE
161 2| ME =2 3 =it =l 12.233| 8.700|10.833|13.533| 9.633|10.36665.298|0.001
162 2033k st 3 | RE®R RE |11.666| 9.500|10.433|/12.200|10.733|10.066|64.598/0.700
163 78/ lLO BE 3 |RAXMEF =5 11.233| 9.433/10.900|12.033|11.066| 9.83364.498/0.100
164 34|k MR 1 BRI £#F |10.833| 9.633|10.466|11.933/11.066|10.400|64.331|0.167
165 17 ##k EEF 2 LKA JtiEE 11.533| 9.600]10.400(12.566| 9.933|10.266|64.298|0.033
166 3|#T %ECS 2 (LWhENE f#5 |11.733| 9.500| 9.900|11.500/10.600|10.933|64.166|0.132
167 61 F)Il R 3 |BIEREE Wh#z  |10.933| 9.700(10.566|11.86610.633|10.366|64.064|0.102
168 2545Fk BE 2 |EX HE 12.266| 9.433|10.433|/11.766|10.233| 9.900(64.031/0.033
168 252\ f5f =R 1 |\F HEE 11.766{10.500| 9.500|11.333|11.066, 9.866/64.031/0.000
170 235 K 2 |F#&LMA ## |12.266| 8.566|10.900(13.300|10.033| 8.933/63.998/0.033
1 578K ZFiK 3 |Ref FH 12.166{11.000|10.633| 9.733| 9.900/10.533/63.965/0.033
172 423 KH &% 1 |BUBkEE RiF [11.166/10.133| 9.100(13.166| 9.533/10.633/63.731|0.234
173 188| )1l EF 1 |MRKBE Rl 12.333| 5.600|10.066|13.033/11.133|11.200|63.365| 0.366
174 418|FHH  RRR 2 BRI =8 11.566| 8.800| 9.833|12.300|10.066|10.600(63.165/ 0.200
175 37 BH HE 2 &S &l 11.033/10.266|10.800|12.000|10.333| 8.600(63.032/0.133
176 447\ HE XE 2 |{E{aEsE K% |12.133| 8.833|10.100|12.333| 8.866/10.733/62.998|0.034
177 104 AH# KRE 2 |\EH Fic 25 10.066| 9.200| 9.733|12.100(10.366|11.23362.698|0.300
178 437|65H EE 2 |REBKEXEA AEZA  |10.533/10.300| 9.366|11.733|10.30010.400 62.632|0.066
179 488 AR F 3 |#HE £42B |10.600|11.066| 8.266|11.666/10.900|10.133|62.631|0.001
180 51| ;R [E 3 |MHEIXE FH 11.266| 9.600| 9.400|12.300|10.866| 9.066|62.498/0.133
181 292 ey KIBEB 3 &k &R |11.333| 9.400|10.96610.566| 9.966|10.266|62.497|0.001
182 371U REA 3 KFi BH  |11.400| 8.500| 9.900(11.866|10.133/10.300 62.099|0.398
183 307|BE =K 1 |\fIEkde #FwL 12.366| 7.533(10.233|10.400|11.233|10.200|61.965|0.134
184 424\ KX HE 1 |BUBKEE KB |10.733| 9.833| 8.366(12.600|10.16610.200 61.898|0.067
185 4047580 S 1 | AMEBRRZARE 1= 11.933| 8.200| 9.633|11.833/10.200| 9.900(61.699/0.199
186 348|ihE Eib 3 |RiE IN=] 11.433| 7.600| 9.666|12.466|10.733| 9.700|61.598/0.101
187 214 iRk #& 1 | KIERE & [11.400| 7.300| 8.600(12.466/10.900|10.466/61.132|0.466
187 347 @R FRid 1 |RiE IN=] 11.333| 9.200|10.366|11.400| 9.533| 9.300(61.132/0.000
189 27iRE 2 2 |(E#&LMA &F#& (10966 9.700| 8.233|10.833|10.366|10.600 60.698|0.434
190 163 HHE 2 FERFERE iR 10.000(10.166| 8.766|11.733| 9.766|10.033|60.464 | 0.234
191 204 EN £ 1 | REX KE |11.166| 9.000| 9.233/10.466|10.200| 9.966|60.031/0.433
192 478|1NE BE 3 | HMBRIIRE h#8 |11.133| 8.533| 8.033|11.800|10.333|10.033/59.865|0.166
103 28| &H FA 1 |F#&LMA 5 11.433| 8.066| 9.433|12.300| 9.166| 9.300|59.698/0.167
194 3N FE D 3 |HEERFE £F |11.266|10.133| 8.133| 9.866|10.633| 9.666|59.697|0.001
195 258| % EK 2 |A\BW™ BB 10.833| 8.600| 8.066|11.700|10.633| 9.566|59.398/0.299
195 378\ BH (Bl 1 & FE 10.933| 8.100|10.233|10.766| 9.500| 9.866/59.398/0.000
197 294 K HIK 2 &k ZER ]10.900| 8.000/10.700|11.333| 8.366|10.066 59.365|0.033
108 11 B NEIE 3 | FLIREERK dtigiE |10.866| 9.500| 8.833/11.066| 9.266| 9.766|59.297|0.068
199 398 ZF fai= 3 & /=01 |10.800/10.333| 9.666| 9.933| 9.933| 8.600 59.265|0.032
200 32|REk 24A 2 |ERmE =F 10.033| 9.400| 9.133|11.000(10.833| 8.800/59.1990.066
2022/8/8 AcA system 5/7



Y\ SILAEE 2ESFERHEEHERE FEHRK
&) 2020%8A7R~2022%8R9E EERRABHAEEER
BFEALE EENO 10
Iz | &8 | Bib BEF4 SE FR4 MERFE | wh | HAK| v | BE | TiTE | #%iE | B8 SRE
201 158 #8Kk K& 3 |BITHE i |10.966| 8.933| 8.666|10.300(10.300| 9.833|58.998(0.201
202 57| /%F REE 2 |E® A 8.633| 9.066| 9.400|12.033|10.033| 9.000 58.165|0.833
203 178 @A EfH 2 B Eul 10.166| 8.233|10.400|10.000(10.100| 8.966/57.865/ 0.300
204 12|8%T R 3 (L ENE 5 11.000| 5.600|10.033|10.600|10.366|10.200|57.799|0.066
205 328|BRIK 4RI 1 | Kt BiR [10.400| 7.666| 9.033|11.433/10.333| 8.933|57.798|0.001
206 308)i&/Il EN3E 2 |HEBIE gL |11.766| 8.666| 6.700|10.666/10.066 9.533|57.397|0.401
207 408| GiEF = 2 HHTE 1= 10.300| 2.300|10.033|12.400|10.466|10.300(55.799/1.598
208 3B7|HE MHE 1 | TEERE ib@  [11.100| 8.900| 4.600|11.533|10.466| 8.833|55.432|0.367
209 27T IEE 3 |Ktt BiR 8.500| 8.300| 8.266| 9.466|10.033|10.233|54.798|0.634
210 403(fIER ' 2 | hMHERXZEME| ER 6.033| 7.600| 9.800)11.566|10.666 9.000|54.665|0.133
211 14 BNl 8% 1 | AR AR JcigiE | 8.800| 7.433| 8.300/10.600| 9.900| 9.133|54.166|0.499
212 12\t E— 2 | FLIREERK L& | 8.700| 9.400| 8.966(11.066| 9.533| 6.500|54.165|0.001
213 421 2@ FX 3 |RURkEE RiF |10.100| 8.600| 8.033|10.066| 5.900|10.000 52.699|1.466
214 165 HeP % 2 BERFERE iR 11.033| 2.166| 8.133|10.266|10.333|10.533|52.464|0.235
215 154\ kA& ARtE 2 |BXHEAH TN 11.033| 9.533| 0.000|10.200(10.433| 9.933/51.132|1.332
216 438K —XK 2 {h&EKEARL =i 13.966/11.433| 0.000| 0.000|13.433|12.233|51.065|0.067
217 297 HhEF pEZ 2 |BiE =R 9.966| 7.466| 3.433/11.600| 9.833| 8.566|50.864 0.201
218 32| =i ;| 3 |EH B’ |11.400| 9.100| 4.700|12.533|10.633| 2.366|50.732|0.132
219 318|iEH WK 2 RTFNE BHE  |10.533| 8.900| 3.833/10.666| 6.966| 8.933|49.831|0.901
220 31 = #E 3 |EEEmE &F |10.766| 1.833| 8.200|10.200| 7.700| 8.700 47.399|2.432
221 291 K =AY 3 &k ZxR |10.000| 2.800| 9.500|10.266| 9.833| 4.566/46.965|0.434
222 38|FME # 2 | BRIt #F |10.133| 5.300| 8.133| 9.833| 8.600| 3.933/45.932|1.033
223 2343 A KR 3 | BEKREWE 23 0.000{10.900|11.600| 0.000|11.766/11.400|45.666 0.266
224 20831l FEM 2 78R R¥ 0.000|10.833/10.766| 0.000|10.633|11.40043.632|2.034
225 457 5] HE 1 BT =& [10.166| 7.100| 6.266(10.433| 8.133| 1.26643.364|0.268
226 298 fRA S 3 |BisH =R 9.800| 5.600| 7.400| 9.800| 9.166| 1.066 42.832|0.532
227 227 |8 iR 2 BHRFEE 5 0.000| 9.800(10.800| 0.000|10.800|10.266/41.666|1.166
228 436|FHE  HIR 1 |BAZFEXRFEME| BX 0.000| 8.800/10.066, 0.000| 8.300|11.100|38.266|3.400
229 321 114 1&E 3 |EH 51 [10.100| 2.833| 4.200/10.366| 8.166| 0.200|35.865/2.401
230 B E4 Kk HFEF | 3 |RiuEH A 8.966| 0.700| 8.700| 9.866| 4.266| 1.266|33.7642.101
231 453\ Hl X 2 | BB =5 8.800| 2.500| 7.700| 9.866| 3.600| 0.900 33.366|0.398
232 13|18k B3 2 | FLIREERK dtig& | 0.000) 9.400| 8.166| 0.000| 9.433| 4.800)31.799|1.567
233 33|tk KX 2 BB =F 9.166| 0.000| 9.400| 9.733| 3.166| 0.000 31.465|0.334
234 2881k EHF 3 | REFE £&E |13.200| 4.500| 0.000(12.766, 0.000| 0.000|30.466|0.999
235 455\ B FEE 1 =BG =& 9.833| 1.600| 3.233/10.100| 2.300| 0.400|27.466|3.000
236 302 BH £ 3 |MELTEE AL | 8.833| 0.966| 4.533/10.266| 1.400| 0.433|26.431|1.035
237 52|/hER K | 3 |RREIE TH 8.166| 0.900| 3.100)10.000| 3.833| 0.000|25.9990.432
238 2933R 5 DR 2 Kk =R 0.000| 6.700| 4.500| 0.000| 9.733| 4.733|25.666|0.333
239 303 H Lt I 2 |\ fIFLTE gL | 8.766| 2.166| 2.200|10.033| 2.000| 0.333|25.498|0.168
240 452/ P Kt 2 | EiR = ] 8.866| 1.400| 2.266 9.433| 2.833| 0.266|25.064|0.434
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Y\ SHIEE 2ESEFREEEEFTARE BRI
) 2022%8R7E~202248R00 EHERRATHARGHLE
BFEAEE HERNO 10
IS | 3858 | Bib EFH FE b= #HMERFE | wh | HAE| v | BE | FiIE | HKiE | BE BRE
241 458|tEIl BEE 2 ‘=5 = I 8.533| 0.800| 1.866| 9.566| 2.400| 0.466|23.631|1.433
242 304|dLEF  HEA 2 |MFbLTE #MIL | 4.766) 0.866) 3.133| 9.633| 2.200| 0.300|20.898|2.733
243 454\ 3E =L 2 ‘=5 = I 2.866| 2.200| 3.333| 8.300| 3.200| 0.166(20.065|0.833
284 153|@G)I B2 2 |BXEAE (b | 3.633| 0.000| 0.000| 9.033| 0.000| 0.000 12.666 7.399
245 151/ WE 2 |BXEAH (1T 3.233| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 3.233|/9.433
246 152/ 1% 2 |BXEAE (b | 1.800| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000, 1.800 1.433
247 33| EF 1 |’kH BiR 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000|1.800
253|5REF i 2 |EH HE *rv
301/MR FRiE 3 |f8kL T R x4y
87|REP MEKEP | 2 |RHiZEEFH B35 *ryv
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